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Chris Allard (Larkin) Geoengineers 206-948-7279 callard@geoengineers.com 6/23/2015 

David Bain Independent 425-329-1169 dbain@u.washington.edu  6/16/2015 

Mark Bakeman WSDOT 360-705-7494 bakemanm@wsdot.wa.gov 6/23/2015 

Jeff Barrett Hart Crowser 707-845-3010 Jeff.Barrett@hartcrowser.com 6/16/2015 

Tom Bloxton Independent 360-561-5349 tbloxton21@gmail.com  8/27/2015 

Erin Colcazier Hamer 360-420-4201 erin@hamerenvironmental.com  6/23/2015 

Caanan Coules Independent 360-303-6988 caananc@gmail.com 6/16/2015 

Katy Crandall 
The Watershed 

Company 
425-822-5242 kcrandall@watershedco.com 6/16/2015 

Nathalie Denis Hamer 360-899-5156 Nathalie@hamerenvironmental.com  6/23/2015 

Kelsey Donahue Hart Crowser 425-329-1168 kelsey.donahue@hartcrowser.com 8/29/2015 

Keith Doran Watersheds 603-254-4493 dorankeith79@yahoo.com 6/16/2015 
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Jeff Dreier WSDOT 360-705-7452 dreier@wsdot.wa.gov 6/23/2015 

Emily Duncancson Hart Crowser 425-941-8640 emily.duncanson@hartcrowser.com  6/21/2015 

Susan Ehler Independent 206-399-6773 setehler@msn.com 6/16/2015 

Stephen Hall Point 206-441-1882 shall@pointconsulting.us  6/23/2015 

Christine Hamilton 
H.T. Harvey & 

Assoc. 
707-822-4141 chamilton@harveyecology.com 6/16/2015 

Adam Hannuksela Independent 208-867-8788 ahannuk@gmail.com 8/27/2015 

Michelle Havey Hart Crowser 425-329-1169 Michelle.Havey@hartcrowser.com  9/1/2015 

Stefanie Hawks-Johnson Independent 206-459-1398 sahawks@uw.edu 6/16/2015 

Diane Hennesey Hart Crowser 206-549-1190 diane.hennessey@hartcrowser.com  6/16/2015 

Rick Huey WSF 206-515-3721 hueyr@wsdot.wa.gov 6/16/2015 

Hans Hurn Hart Crowser 425-329-1169 Hans.Hurn@hartcrowser.com 6/23/2015 
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Glenn Johnson Independent 520-237-8653 glennjo@yahoo.com 8/27/2015 

Jim Keany AECOM 206-450-7267 jimkeany@comcast.net  6/23/2015 

Shawn Mahugh Geoengineers 360-621-1304 smahugh@geoengineers.com  6/23/2015 

Todd Martin Independent 425-770-6437 toddaaronmartin@gmail.com 8/27/2015 

Kelly McAllister WSDOT 360-705-7426 mcallke@wsdot.wa.gov 6/16/2015 

Fiona McNair GeoEngineers 360-296-6714 fmcnair@geoengineers.com 8/27/2015 

Glen Mejia AECOM 360-267-7741 glen.mejia@aecom.com 6/23/2015 

Kim Middleton Jen-Jay 360-376-4795 kim@kimmiddleton.com  6/16/2015 

Burt Miller WSF 206-515-3756 MilleBu@wsdot.wa.gov 6/16/2015 

David Ness Independent 360-515-8296 davelokness@gmail.com  6/23/2015 

Allison Reak Sea-Run 206-718-3285 allison@searunconsulting.com 8/27/2015 
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Matt Reed Hamer 360-941-6315 matt@hamerenvironmental.com  6/16/2015 

George Ritchotte WSDOT 206-805-2891 ritchog@wsdot.wa.gov 6/23/2015 

Dan Roscoe BergerABAM 206-431-2270 dan.roscoe@abam.com  6/23/2015 

Jennifer Rose Jen-Jay 360-376-4664 jenjay@rockisland.com  6/16/2015 

Mark Salvadalena 
Seattle 

Audubon 
206-276-1724 msalvadalena@yahoo.com 6/16/2015 

James Selleck Hart Crowser 425-329-1157 james.selleck@hartcrowser.com 6/16/2015 

Rick Spaulding Cardno, GS 206-855-4997 Rick.Spaulding@cardno-gs.com 6/16/2015 

Gregory Spencer 
H.T. Harvey & 

Assoc. 
808-269-6480 gspencer@harveyecology.com  6/16/2015 

Jim Starkes Hart Crowser 425-329-1169 jim.starkes@hartcrowser.com 6/16/2015 

Brad Thiele 
NW 

Environmental 
206-234-2520 brad@northwest-environmental.com 6/23/2015 

Kelley Turner Hamer 360-420-0971 kelley@hamerenvironmental.com  6/16/2015 
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